深圳市智微智能科技开发有限公司(中国.深圳)     地址:广东省深圳市福田区车公庙泰然九路海松大厦B座13F 电话:0755-23981806   www.jwipc.comJWIPC TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD         13/F, Building B, Haisong Edifice, Tairan 9th Road, Futian District, Shenzhen,China www.jwipc.com
Specifications
Intel Coffeelake U platform，8 gen OPS –C module
◼ Intel OPS-C standard module
◼ Supports Intel 8th Gen  processor
◼ 2x channel DDR4 Memory
◼ 9 x USB2.0/3.1 / 1 x USB Type-C
◼ 1 x M.2 2280 SSD slot
◼ M.2 2230 WIFI/BT slot
◼ M.2 3052 5G slot
◼ Displays：1 x HDMI 1.4，1 x HDMI1.4/2.0(80pin）,
◼ 12-19V DC
Processor System
CPU Intel® Coffeelake U SOC，TDP 28W
BIOS AMI UEFI BIOS
Graphics
Chipset Intel Iris plus Graphics 655
VRAM 32GB (Max)
Multi displays Support Dual displays
Interface
1 x HDMI1.4 , resolution 4096 x 2160 @ 30Hz
1 x 80pin JAE Con.（HDMI1.4/2.0) , resolution 4096 x 2160 @ 60Hz，max
Memory
Type 2 x SO-DIMM DDR4
Max 32GB
Ethernet
Lan IC Realtek 8111H Gigabit Ethernet
Interface 10/100/1000Mbps
Connector 1 x RJ45
Wireless
Type key E
Interface 1 x M.2 2230 for Wifi+BT module
5G
Type key B
Interface 1 x M.2 3052 for 5G module
Storage
Type key B
Interface 1 x M.2 2280 for PCIE 4x / SATA SSD
IO Interface
Front panel
1 x HDMI1.4
1 x USB2.0 Type-C , 4 x USB 3.0，2 x USB 2.0
1 x RJ45
1 x MIC IN, 1 x Line out
2 x Wi-Fi/BT ANT
1 x Power button, 1 x Reset button
Rear panel
1 x JAE 80pin : 1 HDMI 1.4/2.0，2 USB2.0，1 USB3.0，
1 x 2.5/5.5 DC IN JACK
Software
OS Supports WINDOWS 10 / LINUX
Watchdog Support
vPro/AMT N/A
TPM N/A
Power Power input 12 /19V DC IN, 2.5/5.5 DC Jack
Size 195 x 180 x 42 mm
Environment
Operating Temp. -5~45℃
Operating Humidity 10%~90% non-condensing
Storage Temp. -20~70℃
Operating Humidity 5%~95% non-condensing
S062H
深圳市智微智能科技开发有限公司(中国.深圳)     地址:广东省深圳市福田区车公庙泰然九路海松大厦B座13F 电话:0755-23981806   www.jwipc.comJWIPC TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD         13/F, Building B, Haisong Edifice, Tairan 9th Road, Futian District, Shenzhen,China www.jwipc.com
Product descriptions are subject to change without notice.
View
Size
Information
Wechat Website
Model Description
S062H-15 I5-8259U/M.2 SSD/ SO-DIMM DDR4/ WIFI+BT module/ HDMI2.0 /Type-C
S062H-15 I5-8279U/M.2 SSD/ SO-DIMM DDR4/ WIFI+BT module/ HDMI2.0 /Type-C
S062H-I7 I7-8569U/M.2 SSD/ SO-DIMM DDR4/ WIFI+BT module/ HDMI2.0/Type-C
开关键
Reset&C_CMOS
音频孔
RJ45 USB3.0 USB2.0USB3.0
指示灯
Type CHDMI1.4
Intel Coffeelake U platform，8 gen OPS –C moduleS062H